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Jordan

Myr. Montasir AL Masadeh,
Director of Health and Social
Development Sector,

General Budget Department
Ministry of Finance,

Email:
Mountaser.Masaedh@gbd.gov .jo

Tunisia

Mr. Habib Houij,
Director General,
State of Budget,

Ministry of Finance,
Email: Hlahouij@finances.tn,
habibhouij@gmail.com, lahouijha@yahoo.fr

State of Palestine

Mr. Tarek Mustapha,

Act. Director General of Budget
Directorate

Ministry of Finance and planning,
Email:

tareq.mustafa@gmail.com

Myr. Isam Sbaih,

Palestinian Central Bureau of
Statistics
Email: haleema@pcbs.gov.ps

Mauritania

Mrs. Fatimetou Yahya

Director of Studies, Regulation
and Cooperation

General
Treasury and Public Accounting
Ministry of finance

Email:
fatimetou.yahya@gmail.com

Directorate of the

Sudan

Ms. Nadia Fadol

Director General,

Ministry of Finance

Email:
habaomlogim1983@gmail.com

Iraq

Ms. Amal Badih Barjes Al-Ani
Ministry of Finance
Email: taifsame@yahoo.com

Oman

Ms. Zamzam Yahya AI-NAABI
Ministry of finance

Email:
zamzam.alnaabi@mof.gov.om

United Arab Emirates

My. Fahed Al-Kaabi

First Secretary

Embassy of the United Arab
Emirates in Beirut

Mzr. Haytham Tabesh
Economic Researcher

Qatar
Mr. Ahmad Al-Obaidly
Consul

Embassy of the State of Qatar, Beirut

ESCWA
Myr. Moctar Mohamed EIl Hacene,
Director,

Economic Development and Integration
Division (EDID)

Email: elhacene@un.org
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Mr. Juraj Riecan,
Director,

Statistics Division (SD)
Email: riecan@un.org
Myr. Omar Hakouz,
Regional Advisor,
Statistics Division (SD)

Email: hakouzo@un.org

Mr. Niranjan Sarangi,
Economic Affairs Officer,

Coordinator of the Social Expenditure Monitor
(SEM) project,

Economic Development and Integration
Division (EDID)

Email: sarangi@un.org

Myr. Oussama Safa,

Chief
Social Development Division (SDD)
Email: safao@un.org

Ms. Wafa Aboul Hosn,

Chief of Economic Statistics
Statistics Division (SD)
Email: aboulhosn@un.org

Ms. Rouba Arja,

Social Affairs Officer,
Centre for Women

arja@un.org
Ms. Dana Hamdan,

Email:

Consultant
Economic Development and Integration
Division (EDID)

Email: dah3232@gmail.com

Ms. Ghada Abi Chamoun
Research Assistant
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Email: chamoun@umn.org

Mr. Mitri Najjar
Assistant
Email: najjar@un.org

Ms. Nour Rmeih

Intern
Statistics Division (SD)

Email: nour.rmeih@gmail.com

Ms. Rania Abdallah
Individual Contractor

Statistics Division (SD)

Email: rania.nassif2@gmail.com

Ms.  Ghina  Abdul  Baki
Intern

Economic ~ Development  and
Integration  Division ~ (EDID)

Email: ghina.abdulbaki@lau.edu

Mr. Anas Diab
Intern

Economic ~ Development  and
Integration  Division ~ (EDID)
Email: anas.diab@lau.edu

Ms. Israa Hashem
Intern

Economic ~ Development  and
Integration  Division ~ (EDID)

Email: israa.hashem@lau.edu
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Mr. Niranjan Sarangi, Ph.D.

Economic Affairs Officer, Economic Development and Poverty Section
Economic Development and Integration Division
Tel: +961-1-978443, Fax: +961-1-981510, E-Mail: sarangi@un.org
United Nations — ESCWA, P.O. Box 11-8575, Riad el-Solh, Beirut — Lebanon



